DON’T LISTEN TO STORIES
QUINTREX.COM.AU
TELL THE
STORIES cabins
FIND YOUR SPIRIT OF
ADVENTURE
Some people sit and watch adventure programmes, thinking one day,
maybe, they’ll have their own.

sealed
bearing
units
LED
lights walkway
spare
wheel &
carrier
catch &
release
ALUMINIUM LIGHT SERIES
TALS749S13 Alloy light short 3.5 - 4.0 749 4630 140 1820 NO 13” S Y Y Y Opt Opt N
TALL749S13 Alloy light long 4.0 - 4.4 749 5120 160 2140 NO 13” S Y Y Y Opt Opt N
ALUMINIUM SERIES
TA749S13S Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Skid 4.0 - 4.5 749 5360 220 2250 NO 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1098S13SB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Skid 4.0 - 4.5 1098 5360 280 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1100S13SB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Skid 4.5 - 4.8 1100 5700 300 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1298S13SB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Skid 4.8 - 5.2 1298 6070 280 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1400S13SB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Skid 5.0 - 5.3 1400 6070 280 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1595S14SB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Skid 5.3 - 5.8 1595 6400 320 2250 YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA2000T13SB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Tandem Skid 5.8 - 6.2 2000 7000 440 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
MULTI-ROLLER SERIES
TAB612000T13RB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 5.9 - 6.3 2000 6970 440 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TAB652000T13RB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.4 - 6.8 2000 6970 440 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt                     Opt
TAB692000T13RB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.8 - 7.0 2000 7370 500 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TAB652600T14RB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.4 - 6.8 2600  6970 560  2250 YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TAB692750T14RB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.9 - 7.3 2750 7640 560 2250 YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TAB692600T14RB Rolled I-Beam Alloy - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.9 - 7.0 2600  7330  560 2310  YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
*Please check with your local dealer for state availability on certain models *2500 and 2750 Yellowfin trailer comes standard with Alco hydraulic brake system *2600 and 2750 Quintrex trailer comes standard with Hydrostar hydraulic brake system
trailers
Every Quintrex trailer is built to meet the needs of your
Quintrex boat using the same precision engineering.